Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ARCADIA DOMS DA VINCI

ARCADIA DOMS DONATELLA

ARCADIA DOMS GIULIETTA

ARCADIA DOMS LUICANA

ARCADIA DOMS LUNABELLA

BAYVIEW DOMS DELIGHT

FOUR SEASONS ROYAL TRIBUTE

RIDGEWOOD FORSE DOMANI

STONEBROOK DOMINATRIX

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Nov-2011

12-Nov-2011

15-Oct-2013

27-Oct-2013

01-Nov-2013

19-Dec-2013

25-Nov-2012

30-Oct-2013

28-Nov-2017

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Offspring QUINTESSA DOMINUS PADRON (IMP USA) (2008)

Reg
10312
10313
11260
11317
11318
11486
10902
11365

12698

Dam

ARCADIA EXQUISITE REVENGE
ARCADIA OVERTURES MADONNA
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS JADE REMARK
ARCADIA WIZARDS DIXIE CHICK
BLUEGABLES WIZARDS MOONBEAM
ARCADIA EXQUISITE REVENGE
BLUEGABLES LITTLE MISS DAISY
ARCADIA MISS DAISY DUKE

DREAMCATCHERS MILLION DOLLAR AS
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Damsire

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS OVERTURE
LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
TINY TROTTERS WIZARD (IMP USA)
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U

SEISTALGIAS ASSETS (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net
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